

Tehri Dayalpur Path to Kuwar tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMHSY(SC)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Dept.
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

MARHAURA

SUB-DIVISION

Lalbabu Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

945

2nd & Final Bill

Abstract

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Tehati Dayalpur path se					
Kunwar Pola fah					
Agency - Lal Babu Singh					
DOA - 01.02.2019					
DOE - 31.10.2019					
Agreement - 84/MMGSY/SBD/2019-20					
① Reference Pillars (P04, item 01)					
Qty 01 Nos @ Rs 1854.13/each - Rs 1854.00					
② C & G (P04, item 02)					
Qty 0.14 Hec @ Rs 50148.62/Hec = Rs 7021.00					
③ Box Cutting (P04, item 03)					
Qty 15.00 m ³ @ Rs 75.43/m ³ - Rs 1131.00					
④ Embankment filling (P04)					
Qty 78.70 m ³ @ Rs 155.23/m ³ - Rs 12217.00					
⑤ Earthen Shoulder (P04, item 05)					
Qty 102.12 m ³ @ Rs 195.94/m ³ = Rs 20009.00					
⑥ GSB-I (P04, item 06)					
Qty 16.47 m ³ @ Rs 2903.28/m ³ = Rs 47817.00					
⑦ WBM-II (P04, item 07)					
Qty 57.36 m ³ @ Rs 4265.59/m ³ = Rs 244674.00					
⑧ PCC M30 (P04, item 08)					
Qty 122.35 m ³ @ Rs 8101.91/m ³ = Rs 991269.00					
⑨ Road furniture (P06, item 01)					
a) Km stone. 01 Nos @ Rs 2394.51/each = Rs 2395.00					
b) 200m sta. 01 Nos @ Rs 672.33/each = Rs 672.00					
c) Boundary Pilla. 20 Nos @ Rs 507.60/each = Rs 10152.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Annual —————				R	
(10) Traffic Sign (POB, item 02)					
a) 600mm Circle — 04 Nos					
				@R, 5604.12/each:	R, 22416.00
b) 900mm Δ — 02 Nos					
				@R, 6225.42/each:	R, 12451.00
c) 600X450mm $\square$ — 02 Nos					
				@R, 5454.10/each:	R, 10908.00
d) Place Identification — 01 Nos					
				@R, 3493.07/each:	R, 3493.00

(11) Hot applied thermoplastic road marking (POB, item 03)					
Qty 40m ² @ R, 1048.07/m ² —					R, 41923.00
(12) Scheme & Information board					
Qty 03 Nos (POB, item 04)					
				@R, 9477.10/each:	R, 28431.00
(13) Bank soling (POB, item 05)					
Qty 93.75m ² @ R, 489.66/m ² —					R, 45906.00
					R, 1504739.00
Deduction 10% (agreement)					R, 150474.00
					R, 1354265.00
Previous payment —				(-) R, 1193393.00	
					R, 160872.00

Continuation

2/10/2024
 10/11/2024

2/10/2024
 09.11.2024
 JE